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NVR UBIQUITI UniFi Protect 4 bay
siva' ( 'UNVR-EU'")

a

Sifra: I'"—_ _{\ 0 0O =m

Kategorija prozivoda: NVR snimaci - o S Elcar W o
Proizvodac: Ostali brendovi

Cena: 109593,00 rsd.

Device Type:

Form Factor:

External Color:
Networking Form Factor:
LAN:

RAM:

Flash Memory:

Provides Internal Drive Bay
Dimension:

Supports Number of Devices:
LAN:

SFP+:

Included Accessories:

AC Adapter:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:
Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Humidity:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

Digital Video Recorder

1U Rack-mount

Gray

Plug-in-module

Gigabit Ethernet 10G Ethernet
4 GB DDR4 SDRAM

32 GB

2.5"3.5"

4

Gigabit Ethernet 10G Ethernet
1

Quick Start Guide

5060 Hz, Output Voltage: AC 100-
240V
Output Power: 100 W

40 °C
-5°C

95 %

5%

Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
7.155 kg
5.585 kg

1

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

Box

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




